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ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT—

continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1922-1923

Balances
on
31st

March
1922

Transactions.
1922-1923.

Balances
on31st

March,
1923.

Dr

Cr.

Dr.

Cr..

Dr.

i

Or.

•■

£

s.
d.

3,389,095
0

0

£

s.
d.

364,520
0

0

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

£

s.
d.

1,131,365
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,622,250
0

0

DEBENTURES
SALES

AIV0VS1-
continued.

Ordinary
Re\

enueAccount
Investment
Account —continued.

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920

(Section
16)

Hauraki
Plains

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1919

(Section
18)

Housing
Act,

1919
(Section
30)

Hutt
Railwav
and

Road
Improvement
Acts,

1903,
1905.
1907,

and

1910
..

Land
for
Settlements
Act,
191
IS

Land
Laws

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Appropriation
Act,

1918

(Section
42)

Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913.
and
Amendment
Act,

1919

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908 —General
Purposes
Loan
Act.

1873

New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909 —Land
for
Settlements

Branch

Public
Revenues
Act,

1910
(Reserve

Fund
Securities
Act,

1907)
..

Railways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914

Rangataiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
16)..Rangitaiki

Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-1922
(Section
23)

Scenery
Preservation
Act,

1908,
and

Finance
Act,

1921-22

(Section
23)

Scenery
Preservation
Act,

1908

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and
Appropriation

Act,
1918

(Section
46)

Waihou
and

Ohinemuri
Rivers
I

mprovement
Act,

1910,
and

Finance

Act,
1919

(Section
6)

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement
Act,

1910.
and

Finance

Act,
1922

(Section
16)

Westport
Harbour
Act,

1920,
and

Appropriation
Act,

1920

20,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

60,000
t)

0

11,700
0

0

18,900
0

o

2,000
0

0
I

3,900
0

0

800
0

0

23,000
0

0

5.000
0

0

75,000
0

0

223,100
0

0

5,000
0

0
i

3,000
0

0
j

155,000
0

0
|

10,000
0

0

800,000
0

0

28,000
0

0
!

15,000
0

0

75,000
(I

0

80,250
0

0

4,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

15,1
100
0

o

60,000
0

0

11,700
0

0

161,
750
0

0

5,000
0

0

1,000
0

0
[

58.900
0

0

SOD
0

0

1,005,000
0

0

800,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

25,000
0

0

20,000
0

0
j

5,000
0

0

25,500
0

0

25,500
0

0

1,000
0

o

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

1,000
o
o

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

22,000
0

0
'

15,000
(I

(I

7,000
0

0

30,495
0

0

10,000
0

0
!

10,000
0

0

30,495
0

0

State
Forests

Account
Investment
Account, —Aid

to
Public

Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1921

Finance
Act,

1918
(No.
2),

(Section
32)

Finanoe
Act,

1920
(Section

15,
Nauru)

Housing
Act,

1919
(Section
30)

Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendment
Act,

1919

50.000
0

0

20,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

2,000
0

ii

50,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

••

.i

;

Carried
forward

2,294,160
0

0

4,156,850
0

0

5,527,345
0

0

923,665
0

0
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