PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1922-1923.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued. GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

	BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH 1922	sт Макси 1922	TRANSACTIC	Transactions, 1922-1923.	BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1923	sт Макси, 1923.
	\mathbf{Dr}	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.
Brought forward	£ s. d. 1,131,365 0 0	s.	£ s. d. 2,622,250 0 0	£ s. d. 3,389,095 0 0	£ s. d. 364,520 0 0	£ s. d.
DEBENTURES SALES ACCOUNT—continued. ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT—continued. Hauraki Plain: Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920	ı					
(Section 16) Hannak Plains Amendment Act 1913 and Ammondation Act. 1919	20,060 0 0	:	23,000 0 0	28,000 0 0	15,000 0 0	:
(Section 19) (Section 30)	10,000 0 0 0 60,000 0 0	::	5,000 0 0 75,000 0 0	15,000 0 0 75,000 0 0	60,000 0 0	::
1910 Land for Settlements Act, 1908 Land for Settlements Act, 1908 Land for Settlement Act 1012 and Annountification Act 1019	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$::	223,100 0 0	80,250 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$::
(Section 42) Mining Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919 Native Land Amendment Act, 1913 Native Land Amendment Act, 1913	2,000 0 0 3,900 0 0	:::	5,000 0 0 3,000 0 0 155,000 0 0	4,000 0 0 100,000 0 0	5,000 0 0 1,000 0 0 58,900 0 0	:::
New Zealand Loans Act, 1908— General Purposes Loan Act, 1873	0 0 008	:	:	:	0 0 008	:
And for Settlements Branch Public Revenues Act, 1910 (Reserve Fund Securities Act, 1907) Railways Improvement Authorization Act, 1910	1,005,000 0 0	:::	10,000 0 0 800,000 0 0	800,000 0 0 1,000,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	:::
Kangataiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920 (Section 16). Description: Total Desirate Act 1012 and Finance Act	:	:	25,000 0 0	20,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	:
rangually Land Dramage Amendment Act, 1919, and Finance Act, 1921–1922 (Section 23) Scenery Preservation Act, 1908, and Finance Act, 1921–22	:	:	25,500 0 0	•	25,500 0 0	:
(Section 23) Seenery Preservation Act, 1908 Swamp Drainage Act, 1915, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 46)	:::	:::	1,000 0 0 5,000 0 0 5,000 0 0	1,000 0 0	5,000 0 0 5,000 0 0	::;
Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement Act, 1910, and Finance Act, 1919 (Section 6). Waihou and Ohinemuri Birase Immercement Act 1010 and Emana	:	:	22,000 0 0	15,000 0 0	7,060 0 0	:
Act, 1922 (Section 16)	30,495 0 0	::	10,000 0 0	: :	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$::
STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1921 Finance Act. 1918 (No. 2), (Section 32)	•	: :	00	:	30,000 0 0 0 000 0 0	•
Finance Act, 1920 (Section 15) Nauru) Housing Act, 1919 (Section 30)	:::	::	20,000 0 20,000 0 20,000 0	• •		::
Mining Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919		•	0	•	2,000 0 0	::
Carried forward	2,294,160 0 0	•	4,156,850 0 0	5,527,345 0 0	923,665 0 0	•